
 
AIR INDIA LIMITED 

 
 

LIST OF CANDIDATES WHO HAVE BEEN FOUND SUITABLE AND EMPANELLED THE POST 
OF SR. TRAINEE PILOT (WITH A-320 ENDORSEMENT) IN THE ORDER OF MERIT 

 
****************************** 

 

S. No. Roll No. Name (S/Shri) Date of birth 

 
GENERAL CANDIDATES 

 

1. STPG-66 Vidur Datta 15.10.1984 

2. STPG-46 Ms. Himanshi Tushir 12.07.1991 

3. STPG-45 Aayush Tewari 11.12.1990 

4. STPG-170 Prabhav Bedi 14.07.1990 

5. STPG-30 Aditya  Kumar  Singh 07.07.1983 

6. STPG-174 Sameer Ginwala 30.01.1984 

7. STPG-101 Sachin Sah 26.12.1987 

8. STPG-6 Khurshed Messman 17.10.1991 

9. STPG-26 Ms. Sneha Brian DSA 22.12.1987 

10. STPG-14 Gaganjot Singh 17.09.1992 

11. STPG-12 Ms. Ankita Jadav 23.05.1990 

12. STPG-177 Fenil Pandya 28.09.1990 

13. STPC-13 Ms. Prajakta Chaugule (SC) 04.04.1982 

14. STPG-25 Yash Vithalani 08.02.1990 

15. STPG-13 Ms. Prerna Sood 07.08.1989 

16. STPC-30 Nitin Devkinandan Niranjan (SC) 20.10.1988 

17. STPG-15 Paul George 19.11.1988 

18. STPG-111 Ms. Jasmine Pushkarna 16.05.1990 

19. STPG-136 Akshat Sethi 28.11.1988 

20. STPG-50 Akshay Anoop Kumar Shukla 17.10.1984 

21. STPG-97 Kaushik Bhattacharjee 01.11.1976 

22. STPC-19 Nalli Kiran Kumar (SC) 09.08.1983 

23. STPG-185 Rohan Sekar 15.06.1989 

24. STPG-108 Gaurav Mehta 23.12.1990 

25. STPG-90 Damanjeet Bhinder 03.08.1984 

26. STPC-4 Ms. Tejaswee Chavan (SC) 25.01.1989 

27. STPO-30 Deval Soni (OBC) 05.09.1982 

28. STPG-160 Abhimanyu Sharma 12.10.1989 

29. STPG-122 Ritvik Tiwari 20.10.1991 

30. STPG-106 Jitender Singh Randhawa 06.02.1980 

31. STPG-135 Pranavesh Gopal Naik (OBC) # 05.04.1988 

32. STPG-112 Aman Hasija 07.08.1988 
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33. STPG-16 Yatin Dua 29.11.1989 

34. STPC-25 Amit Nagnath Sonavane (SC) 17.01.1981 

35. STPG-78 Sivashankar Sivakumar 29.03.1987 

36. STPG-88 Nikhil Bhagwani 13.10.1980 

37. STPG-67 Siddharth Singh 06.06.1989 

38. STPC-16 Ms. Mayuri Pravin Barve (SC) 23.08.1979 

39. STPO-43 Nikhil Vishwasrao Warade (OBC) 15.05.1985 

40 STPC-11 Gopesh Obalappa (SC) 23.10.1985 

.41. STPG-81 Gautam James Lawrence 02.11.1984 

42. STPG-197 Damanbir Singh Brar 01.05.1984 

43. STPC-22 Rohan Doiphode (SC) 30.08.1987 

44. STPG-4 Zane Aaron Dabreo 25.02.1989 

45. STPC-23 Ms. K. Bipeena (SC) 22.04.1989 

46. STPG-55 Craig Noel Lobo 07.12.1989 

47. STPG-178 Mohit Shanker Kochak 25.08.1987 

48. STPO-33 Kanishk Thakurele (OBC) 16.02.1990 

49 STPC-1 Ms. Meghna Kumar (SC) 03.08.1990 

.50. STPG-71 Dinesh Reddy Aramalla 11.08.1990 

51. STPC-6 Adish Moreshwar Chavan (SC) 05.06.1986 

52. STPO-35 Ms. Likhita Gangadhar Sakpal (OBC) 03.12.1987 

53. STPG-157 Vibhishek Kashyap 23.01.1992 

54. STPG-105 Vinshu Arora 13.09.1989 

55. STPG-70 Vishal V. Chandorkar 07.05.1983 

56. STPG-176 Thakkar Akash Dineshchandra 10.04.1986 

57. STPG-139 Ms. Kirti Gupta 03.01.1987 

58. STPG-33 Nick Mehta 25.05.1990 

59. STPG-31 Praful Ranjan Singh Brar 12.09.1987 

60. STPG-49 Antriksh Sharma 24.06.1990 

61. STPO-29 Kanwar Deep Singh (OBC) 22.09.1988 

62. STPG-109 Bakul Kumar 07.07.1991 

 
OBC CANDIDATES 

 

1. STPO-30 Deval Soni 05.09.1982 

2. STPG-135 Pranavesh Gopal Naik 05.04.1988 

3. STPO-43 Nikhil Vishwasrao Warade 15.05.1985 

4. STOP-4 Sachin Dabas 17.11.1979 

5. STPO-33 Kanishk Thakurele 16.02.1990 

6. STPO-35 Ms. Likhita Gangadhar Sakpal 03.12.1987 

7. STPO-29 Kanwar Deep Singh 22.09.1988 

8. STPO-44 Nitesh Godara 18.03.1989 

9. STPO-11 Pragat Ganesh Alone 14.05.1989 

10. STPO-22 Shashank Venugopal 08.05.1985 

11. STPO-25 Nitin Kumar Verma 17.09.1988 

12. STPO-5 Lokendra Singh Rajput 21.05.1982 

13. STPO-36 Praveen Kumar 07.12.1988 
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14. STPO-21 Yogesh Kumar 06.05.1990 

15. STPO-31 Aayush Chaudhary 04.07.1986 

16. STPO-6 Swaroop Edson Percy 23.10.1990 

17. STPO-32 Ravi Shankar Poonia 28.07.1989 

18. STPO-26 Ms. Afshan Shaikh 09.01.1989 

 
SC CANDIDATES 
 

1. STPC-13 Ms. Prajakta Chaugule 04.04.1982 

2. STPC-30 Nitin Devkinandan Niranjan 20.10.1988 

3. STPC-8 Sameer Suresh Vairal 10.05.1975 

4. STPC-19 Nalli Kiran Kumar 09.08.1983 

5. STPC-4 Ms. Tejaswee Chavan 25.01.1989 

6. STPC-25 Amit Nagnath Sonavane 17.01.1981 

7. STPC-16 Ms. Mayuri Pravin Barve 23.08.1979 

8. STPC-11 Gopesh Obalappa 23.10.1985 

9. STPC-22 Rohan Doiphode  30.08.1987 

10. STPC-23 Ms. K. Bipeena 22.04.1989 

11. STPC-1 Ms. Meghna Kumar 03.08.1990 

12. STPC-6 Adish Moreshwar Chavan 05.06.1986 

13. STPC-18 Abhishek Kumar 11.10.1982 

14. STPC-24 Vijay Kumar Dahiya 14.06.1983 

 
ST CANDIDATE 
 

1. STPT-1 Amith Suresh 18.05.1986 

 
STANDBY PANEL 

 

1. STPG-140 Pavan N. Lakhani 01.01.1989 

2. STPG-59 Jason Flynn Thattil 06.07.1987 

3. STPO-44 Nitesh Godara (OBC) 18.03.1989 

4. STPC-18 Abhishek Kumar (SC) 11.10.1982 

5. STPO-11 Pragat Ganesh Alone (OBC) 14.05.1989 

6. STPG-193 Jeraj Rajesh Joshi 13.09.1989 

7. STPO-22 Shashank Venugopal (OBC) 08.05.1985 

8. STPG-19 Anmol  Singh Hari 30.05.1990 

9. STPG-115 Akshay Sawant 16.06.1988 

10. STPO-25 Nitin Kumar Verma (OBC) 17.09.1988 

11. STPO-5 Lokendra Singh Rajput (OBC) 21.05.1982 

12. STPG-69 Neti Sraavan Sarma 11.04.1988 

13. STPG-94 Varun Singh 02.04.1990 

14. STPG-40 Ms. Arshdeep Kaur 04.09.1990 

15. STPG-83 Ninad Anil Gogate 02.05.1985 

16. STPG-147 Ms. Snehal Ramkrishna Amin 21.05.1987 

17. STPG-48 Suryansh Kumar 05.03.1988 
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18. STPG-113 Mohamed Naveed Thariya 09.11.1987 

19. STPG-126 Sagar Vyankatesh Sawant 26.08.1987 

 
Candidates who have been empanelled on STANDBY PANEL may please note that they will be 
considered for appointment ONLY against the candidates who do not join from the Normal Panel. 
 
Please note that the above empanelled candidates will be sent for training in batches.  
 
Before joining training, candidates will be required to appear for Medical Examination and those 
who are found Medically Fit will be issued with Appointment Letter for training.   
 
Candidates will be advised to appear for Medical Examination depending upon their positioning on 
the panel and the date of commencement of training. 
 
 

 
************ 

 
 

 


